
2010JTUエイジランキング詳細（8/1現在）

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 平松 智子 36 愛知 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 14 0 46 3
2位 松本 華奈 37 島根 *5 14 16 0 0 0 13 0 0 *9 43 5
3位 戸田 光海 28 愛知 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 14 40 3
4位 井上 恵理香 35 神奈川 *8 0 9 9 0 0 0 14 0 0 32 4
5位 中原　恭恵 24 学連 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 22 2
6位 二分 陽子 28 広島 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 2
7位 山本 梓 32 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 18 2
8位 松永 千裕 21 学連 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 2
9位 松尾 由樹恵 36 兵庫 2 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 17 2
10位 川島 えり 24 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 1
11位 高橋　美紀 37 宮城 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1
12位 西牟田　啓 28 福岡 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 5 14 2
13位 杉村　翔子 23 岩手 0 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 13 2
14位 森 奈津代 33 熊本 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
15位 大西　直美 40 鳥取 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2
16位 岡村　和重 23 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 1
17位 松田 英子 41 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 1
18位 広瀬　瑛美 23 宮城 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1
19位 中村 あゆ子 36 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 1
20位 高橋 梨香 31 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11 1
21位 水島　ゆかり 34 岡山 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 10 3
22位 遠藤 有希 18 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 1
23位 小原　千絵 43 鳥取 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1
24位 岸 夏子 28 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 1
25位 辰巳 りえ 41 沖縄 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1
26位 高橋 千晶 40 東京 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2
27位 樋渡 千夏 21 福岡 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
28位 芝崎　　真 49 埼玉 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
29位 須見 眞左子 36 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
30位 藤原 結実 21 広島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
31位 伊藤 志保 22 学連 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
32位 佐野　智子 52 岩手 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
33位 松田 典子 33 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 1
34位 白井 真澄 25 埼玉 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
35位 平松 かおり 51 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 1
36位 山根 沙織 20 広島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 1
37位 佐古　麻梨子 21 東京 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
38位 小林　木綿子 33 神奈川 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
39位 西口 悦子 42 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1

＜女子総合＞
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40位 加来 奈津子 26 埼玉 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
41位 福田 百合子 59 熊本 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
42位 林本 寛代 35 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
43位 鈴木　章代 27 宮城 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
44位 吉田 真理可 22 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
45位 飯沼 希 30 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
46位 長尾　好子 33 兵庫 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2
47位 先田 由紀 37 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 1
48位 松田 美香 24 島根 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
49位 Segger Michelle 41 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 1
50位 秋山　ゆみえ 30 宮城 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
51位 金子　麻有美 36 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 1
52位 藤本 幸 21 広島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1
53位 竹村 知子 29 三重 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1
54位 比田　百合子 39 島根 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
55位 宇野　由希子 22 東京 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
56位 山村 てるみ 25 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
57位 本田 景子 33 熊本 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
58位 宮本 理恵子 34 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
59位 昆　　朋子 69 茨城 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
60位 宇田川 知子 52 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
61位 村田 綾子 26 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1
62位 小椋　よう子 43 岡山 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
63位 中条　善子 34 新潟 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
64位 畔上 多恵子 35 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 1
65位 豊田 京子 35 沖縄 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
66位 久保　寛美 37 佐賀 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
67位 深井 圭子 38 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1
68位 高橋　絹子 50 宮城 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
69位 三浦 可奈美 39 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1
70位 太井 治子 45 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1
71位 中山 いずみ 43 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1
72位 三浦　友理恵 21 山形 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
73位 岡田 広美 50 高知 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1
74位 吉田 知己 39 熊本 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
75位 小島 憲子 45 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1
76位 小林 房子 50 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
77位 松居 広美 37 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
78位 平野 真弓 43 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
79位 河原崎 桂子 40 愛知 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
80位 本田 恵津子 42 熊本 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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81位 宮内 恵子 29 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 福元 哲郎 38 広島 13 ＊11 16 0 12 ＊9 0 0 0 0 41 5
2位 岡本 治樹 32 滋賀 0 0 13 0 0 11 0 0 0 9 33 3
3位 永田 成也 33 鹿児島 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 32 2
4位 倉内 誠司 26 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 14 0 14 30 3
5位 今村　圭孝 29 神奈川 0 0 0 11 9 0 0 0 9 0 29 3
6位 伊藤 寿 28 愛知 7 0 0 14 0 8 0 0 0 *6 29 4
7位 高橋 豪一 35 東京 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 27 2
8位 高橋　泰夫 43 岡山 0 14 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 25 2
9位 中井 啓太 28 三重 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 7 20 2
10位 三木 琢矢 40 兵庫 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 18 3
11位 田村 嘉規 41 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 1
12位 井上 一輝 28 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
13位 山本 一博 27 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 5 12 2
14位 久保 亘 25 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 1
15位 竹内 鉄平 34 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 1
16位 HERMAND Eric 34 東京 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1
17位 西村　健太 29 熊本 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1
18位 廣冨　真也 31 大阪 0 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 11 2
19位 小原 工 43 鳥取 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 2
20位 高橋 功 45 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 1
21位 丸山　秀登 33 広島 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1
22位 井藤 真輔 33 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 1
23位 齋藤 英優 21 学連 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1
24位 須原 健一郎 28 神奈川 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1
25位 コレソフ アレクサンドル 42 神奈川 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 2
26位 遠藤　正和 40 東京 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 8 2
27位 吉村 直人 45 大分 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
28位 森沢 龍二 34 宮崎 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
29位 芝原 大樹 20 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
30位 細川　慧 21 宮城 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
31位 九町 俊吾 27 高知 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 1
32位 坂下 強 34 長崎 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
33位 石鍋 聖一 46 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 7 2
34位 山口 孝治 33 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 1
35位 萩野 貴史 34 長野 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 1
36位 桶谷　祐輝 22 島根 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

＜男子総合＞
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37位 髙橋　洋平 23 宮城 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
38位 武木田 秀人 31 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
39位 辻 圭一 23 学連 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
40位 杉山 太一 26 静岡 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
41位 室谷　浩二 48 滋賀 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 2
42位 國分　俊幸 31 栃木 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
43位 齋藤　譲二 35 山形 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 2
44位 田中 毅 47 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
45位 刈谷 博幸 40 高知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
46位 大石　陽一郎 32 鳥取 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
47位 大橋　明行 22 宮城 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
48位 湯本 優 32 東京 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
49位 山野 健二 49 長崎 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
50位 星野 裕一 33 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 1
51位 尾形　直樹 28 東京 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
52位 安田 一行 24 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 1
53位 津々見 真二 39 鹿児島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1
54位 近藤 高弘 29 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1
55位 遠藤　佳輔 23 山形 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
56位 宮崎 貴士 24 佐賀 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
57位 阿間見 孝 43 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
58位 小嶋 基史 44 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
59位 目良　幸久 35 岡山 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
60位 柳堀　浩克 35 福島 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
61位 平田 泰久 48 三重 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2
62位 菅 忠雄 38 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 1
63位 中島 秀彰 47 東京 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
64位 白井 克昌 40 鹿児島 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
65位 鹿島 洋輔 39 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1
66位 山本　一史 26 東京 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
67位 須釜 弘 37 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1
68位 渡邉 浩司 35 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1
69位 河村　雄也 33 山口 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
70位 國田 博之 27 岡山 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1
71位 澤 健三郎 30 沖縄 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
72位 浜崎 昌一郎 36 宮崎 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
73位 石井 克利 40 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
74位 杉山 太一 26 静岡 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
75位 岩﨑　　功 27 岡山 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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76位 福田 悠平 27 鹿児島 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
77位 MOZZO DENIS 41 神奈川 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
78位 安田 巧 21 大阪 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 中原　恭恵 24 学連 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 2
2位 松永 千裕 21 学連 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 18 2
3位 杉村　翔子 23 岩手 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 13 2
4位 川島 えり 24 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
5位 飯田 装子 24 大阪 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
6位 松田　美香 24 島根 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 2
7位 岡村　和重 23 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
8位 藤原 結実 21 広島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1
9位 広瀬　瑛美 23 宮城 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
10位 山本 裕紀子 24 奈良 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
11位 樋渡 千夏 21 福岡 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 石尾 浩美 23 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
13位 遠藤 有希 18 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
14位 山根 沙織 20 広島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
15位 伊藤 志保 22 学連 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
16位 佐古　麻梨子 21 東京 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
17位 宇野　由希子 22 東京 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
18位 藤本 奈緒子 20 福岡 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
19位 吉田 真理可 22 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
20位 藤本 幸 21 広島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
21位 三浦　友理恵 21 山形 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
22位 岩切 真実 20 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
23位 Burns　Mide 24 山形 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 戸田 光海 28 愛知 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 10 36 3
2位 西牟田 啓 28 福岡 0 0 13 0 10 0 0 0 0 7 30 3
3位 二分 陽子 28 広島 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2
4位 村田 綾子 26 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 10 0 18 2
5位 岸 夏子 28 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
6位 山村 てるみ 25 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
7位 福田 樹里 26 長崎 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
8位 宮内 恵子 29 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 1
9位 白井 真澄 25 埼玉 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1

＜25-29歳女子＞

＜24歳以下女子＞

5 / 22 ページ



2010JTUエイジランキング詳細（8/1現在）

10位 前村 亜矢 27 長崎 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
11位 梅林　奈々 28 鳥取 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
12位 鈴木　章代 27 宮城 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
13位 二口 智子 29 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
14位 加来 奈津子 26 埼玉 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
15位 竹村 知子 29 三重 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1
16位 立川　優子 27 岡山 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
17位 山田 香奈恵 29 鹿児島 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 松田 典子 33 愛媛 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 2 28 3
2位 水島　ゆかり 34 岡山 0 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 7 22 3
3位 長尾　好子 33 兵庫 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 2
4位 山本 梓 32 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 20 2
5位 宮本 理恵子 34 神奈川 10 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 16 2
6位 森 奈津代 33 熊本 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
7位 高橋 梨香 31 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1
8位 飯沼　希 30 大阪 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 13 2
9位 古谷 怜子 34 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
10位 小林　木綿子 33 神奈川 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 秋山　ゆみえ 30 宮城 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 清井 久美子 30 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
13位 本田 景子 33 熊本 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
14位 武谷 夏実 34 京都 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
15位 村山 彩 32 東京 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
16位 久篠 美佳 34 福岡 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
17位 山田 玲奈 32 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
18位 中条　善子 34 新潟 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
19位 山本 亜裕美 34 京都 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
20位 佐々木 優子 31 茨城 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
21位 林田 裕希 32 熊本 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
22位 郷田　裕子 34 宮城 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
23位 内藤 まゆ美 30 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
24位 中村 綾 30 埼玉 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
25位 松井 奈穂 34 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
26位 東野　由美子　 32 大阪 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
27位 渡辺　洋子 31 岡山 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

＜35-39歳女子＞

＜30-34歳女子＞
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1位 松本 華奈 37 島根 *8 *10 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 10 36 5
2位 平松 智子 36 愛知 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 10 0 36 3
3位 井上 恵理香 35 神奈川 10 0 10 *7 0 0 0 10 0 0 30 4
4位 松尾 由樹恵 36 兵庫 4 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 22 2
5位 高橋　美紀 37 宮城 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
6位 中村 あゆ子 36 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
7位 日下部 朝美 39 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 9 2
8位 久保　寛美 37 佐賀 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
9位 林本 寛代 35 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
10位 須見 眞左子 36 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
11位 松居 広美 37 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
12位 川嶋 明子 39 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
13位 比田　百合子 39 島根 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
14位 先田 由紀 37 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
15位 豊田 京子 35 沖縄 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
16位 吉田 知己 39 熊本 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
17位 深井 圭子 38 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
18位 金子　麻有美 36 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
19位 山本 あゆみ 39 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
20位 岩田　みどり 35 鳥取 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
21位 鈴木　麻里子 39 山形 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
22位 畔上 多恵子 35 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
23位 木元 妙美 35 熊本 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
24位 三浦 可奈美 39 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
25位 北村 智子 36 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1
26位 高杉　規子 36 岡山 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
27位 長谷川　貴子 37 山形 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
28位 河原 麻子 38 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
29位 潮　晴美 37 大阪 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
30位 小野寺　歩美 35 山形 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 高橋 千晶 40 東京 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2
2位 大西　直美 40 鳥取 0 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2
3位 宮沢 有季 40 静岡 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 5 15 2
4位 西口 悦子 42 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
5位 辰巳 りえ 41 沖縄 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
6位 Segger Michelle 41 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1
7位 飯塚 美智 41 福島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1

＜40-44歳女子＞
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2010JTUエイジランキング詳細（8/1現在）

8位 松田 英子 41 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1
9位 中山 いずみ 43 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
10位 小原　千絵 43 鳥取 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 平野 真弓 43 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
12位 本田 恵津子 42 熊本 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
13位 鈴木　敦子 41 千葉 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2
14位 三輪 泉 40 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
15位 河原崎 桂子 40 愛知 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
16位 古賀 美紀 43 熊本 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
17位 蛯澤 こずえ 40 東京 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
18位 國井 直子 42 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
19位 片岡 由紀子 40 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
20位 清水 洋子 43 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
21位 東海林　美佳 44 東京 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
22位 岡田 貴美子 40 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
23位 中橋 麻理 40 東京 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
24位 平江 ユキ 43 熊本 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
25位 小嶋 珠子 42 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
26位 佐藤 祐子 44 栃木 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
27位 野村 美恵 43 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
28位 小椋　よう子 43 岡山 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
29位 坂口 万里 43 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
30位 原口 歩 42 長崎 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
31位 柳原 奈保子 43 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
32位 桑野　加恵 41 香川 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
33位 佐藤　由紀子 40 秋田 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
34位 藍川 智津 40 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
35位 溝渕　潤子 42 大阪 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
36位 八木　和子 41 新潟 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 熊崎 佳美 45 大阪 *6 0 0 0 0 8 13 0 7 0 28 4
2位 小島 憲子 45 愛知 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 26 2
3位 土屋 智恵美 48 東京 10 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 2
4位 南口 多見子 49 京都 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 7 17 2
5位 末光 浩美 49 愛媛 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 5 15 3
6位 永田 はるよ 48 鹿児島 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
7位 谷口 早苗 48 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
8位 太井 治子 45 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1

＜45-49歳女子＞
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9位 武田 久美子 49 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
10位 殿山　恭代 48 広島 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 伊藤　ゆかり 49 秋田 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 芝崎　　真 49 埼玉 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
13位 樋口 志保 46 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
14位 一村 多美代 48 熊本 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
15位 田中 あけみ 49 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
16位 金城 ちせ 48 沖縄 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
17位 小森田 良子 46 長崎 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
18位 ma siufong 46 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
19位 山﨑　栄子 47 鳥取 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
20位 南原 智絵子 47 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
21位 西尾 富世美 47 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
22位 田中 美香 45 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
23位 漆　紫穂子 49 東京 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
24位 西田 文子 48 京都 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
25位 坪川 操 49 福井 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
26位 細川 栄子 47 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 藤井 眞由美 50 愛知 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 *7 10 30 4
2位 山下 桂子 50 三重 *4 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 28 4
3位 岡田 広美 50 高知 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
4位 小林 眞由美 53 東京 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
5位 Coetzee Dori 52 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1
6位 大場 千枝美 52 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 7 13 2
7位 平松 かおり 51 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
8位 佐野　智子 52 岩手 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
9位 高橋　絹子 50 宮城 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
10位 前坂 美由紀 52 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
11位 松木 治美 51 福岡 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 泉 節子 52 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
13位 清水 央子 51 東京 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
14位 亟々　富美子 52 福岡 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
15位 加藤 博美 54 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
16位 宇田川 知子 52 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
17位 國友 るり 51 和歌山 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
18位 大石 美智子 54 沖縄 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
19位 小林 房子 50 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1

＜50-54歳女子＞

9 / 22 ページ



2010JTUエイジランキング詳細（8/1現在）

20位 長谷川 希公代 52 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
21位 小池 勢津子 52 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
22位 井島 久子 53 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 衣川 眞喜子 58 広島 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 2
2位 宗田　恵世子 59 東京 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 2
3位 具志 きよ子 55 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
4位 福田 百合子 59 熊本 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
5位 杉浦 千枝子 59 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1
6位 大熊 志保子 59 千葉 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
7位 上林 美智子 57 福岡 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
8位 小野 惠子 55 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
9位 杉浦 真由美 57 神奈川 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
10位 藤枝　恵美 56 山形 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
11位 藤堂 君子 59 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
12位 中條 洋子 56 東京 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
13位 三澤　ひろ子 56 山形 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
14位 八木 壽子 57 東京 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
15位 有沢　真理子 59 新潟 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
16位 井上　富紀子 59 岐阜 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 野上 ジエラルディン 61 東京 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 23 2
2位 三田 信子 64 広島 0 0 10 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 23 2
3位 瀬々井 ハル子 60 熊本 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
4位 海老名 典子 60 京都 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
5位 乾 広美 60 広島 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
6位 宮本 悦子 62 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
7位 磯部 原子 64 愛知 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
8位 義岡 千恵子 61 大阪 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 昆 朋子 69 茨城 13 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 33 3
2位 森 祥子 67 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 安田 巧 21 学連 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 29 3
2位 兼子 慎平 22 学連 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 20 3

＜55-59歳女子＞

＜24歳以下男子＞

＜60-64歳女子＞

＜65-69歳女子＞
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3位 杉野 伸 20 学連 6 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 19 2
4位 宮崎 貴士 24 佐賀 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
5位 樋口 壽 20 学連 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2
6位 田中 大祐 24 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
7位 齋藤 英優 21 学連 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
8位 安田 一行 24 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
9位 芝原 大樹 20 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1
10位 桶谷　祐輝 22 学連 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 細川　慧 21 宮城 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 角田 剛 24 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
13位 辻 圭一 23 学連 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
14位 野田 大史 23 静岡 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 1
15位 野口 隼 24 大阪 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2
16位 河野 祐希 24 高知 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
17位 竹内 誠 22 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
18位 高市 宏樹 20 広島 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 2
19位 佐々木　雄大 24 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
20位 髙橋　洋平 23 宮城 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
21位 村瀬 幸司 23 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
22位 田中 淳 20 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
23位 渡辺　義智 22 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
24位 向谷 直也 22 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
25位 新木 大智 20 学連 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1
26位 椙山　翔平 19 愛知 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
27位 大橋　明行 22 宮城 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
28位 宮下 裕樹 24 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
29位 阿久津 将 19 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
30位 木村 悠 24 京都 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
31位 高橋　大悟 20 京都 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
32位 遠藤　佳輔 23 山形 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
33位 田中 文也 19 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
34位 上村 昌志 22 学連 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
35位 松浦　嵩 24 広島 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
36位 郷田　将 18 宮城 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 伊藤 寿 28 愛知 13 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 *5 *5 33 5
2位 倉内 誠司 26 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 0 10 24 3
3位 今村　圭孝 29 神奈川 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 0 7 0 24 3

＜25-29歳男子＞
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4位 中井 啓太 28 三重 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 7 20 2
5位 西村　健太 29 熊本 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
6位 山中　俊輔 25 大阪 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2
7位 井上 一輝 28 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
8位 須原 健一郎 28 神奈川 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
9位 角南　裕 29 岡山 0 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 11 2
10位 山本 一博 27 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 3 11 2
11位 久保 亘 25 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1
12位 岩﨑　　功 26 岡山 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
13位 九町 俊吾 27 高知 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
14位 河村 吉弘 26 東京 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
15位 國田 博之 27 岡山 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
16位 古山 幹朗 29 愛知 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
17位 江頭 俊輔 26 長崎 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
18位 向井 勇人 28 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
19位 尾形　直樹 28 東京 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
20位 福田 悠平 27 鹿児島 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
21位 Tanti Alexander 29 東京 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
22位 杉山 太一 26 静岡 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
23位 石原 拓弥 25 鹿児島 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
24位 山口 尚己 25 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
25位 ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝｸﾞ　ﾗｲｱﾝ 27 宮城 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
26位 山本　一史 26 東京 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
27位 剛 嘉徳 28 東京 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
28位 山下 健司 27 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
29位 藤原 亮太 25 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1
30位 松本　宗太郎 25 大阪 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
31位 新舘　陽 28 山形 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
32位 古田　総司 25 宮城 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
33位 小林 雄太 25 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
34位 石原 拓弥 25 鹿児島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
35位 近藤 高弘 29 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
36位 黒田　一幸 28 山口 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
37位 松井　啓祐 25 山形 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
38位 上野　惇史 25 東京 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 岡本 治樹 32 滋賀 0 0 15 0 0 10 0 0 0 7 32 3
2位 永田 成也 33 鹿児島 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 26 2

＜30-34歳男子＞
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3位 廣冨　真也 31 大阪 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 15 2
4位 HERMAND Eric 34 東京 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
5位 坂下 強 34 長崎 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
6位 河村　雄也 33 山口 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 2
7位 山口 孝治 32 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
8位 萩野 貴史 34 長野 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1
9位 竹内 鉄平 34 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
10位 丸山　秀登 33 広島 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 秋山　優 32 宮城 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 井藤 真輔 33 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
13位 森沢 龍二 34 宮崎 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
14位 森 喬 33 佐賀 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
15位 武木田 秀人 31 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
16位 湯本 優 32 東京 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
17位 星野 裕一 33 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
18位 鏑木 慎介 30 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
19位 能勢 毅 33 奈良 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
20位 大石　陽一郎 32 鳥取 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
21位 齋藤　啓吾 34 宮城 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
22位 國分　俊幸 31 栃木 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
23位 石田 一也 33 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
24位 澤 健三郎 30 沖縄 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
25位 斎藤 渉 31 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
26位 古賀 保隆 34 佐賀 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
27位 中道 優也 32 群馬 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
28位 松本 和大 30 奈良 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
29位 星野 裕一 33 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1
30位 嶽間沢　貴 32 岩手 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
31位 鈴木　裕之 31 東京 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
32位 片谷 昌寛 30 奈良 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
33位 福士 知孝 34 沖縄 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
34位 戸田 琢 31 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
35位 稲前 俊一 32 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
36位 彦坂 哲児 30 奈良 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1
37位 安倍 健太郎 33 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
38位 荒井　紀行 30 宮城 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
39位 秋山　　優 32 宮城 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
40位 田端 健二 30 東京都 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
41位 谷崎 哲也 32 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
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42位 近藤 大輔 30 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
43位 後藤　周作 31 広島 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
44位 久保　晴義 32 宮城 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
45位 田子　未知瑠 30 岩手 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 福元 哲郎 38 広島 10 *10 15 0 *10 13 0 0 0 0 38 5
2位 菅 忠雄 38 愛媛 0 0 10 0 0 0 13 0 3 0 26 3
3位 高橋 豪一 35 東京 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 23 2
4位 齋藤　譲二 35 山形 0 0 0 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 17 2
5位 二宮 賢治 37 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 5 5 14 3
6位 榎木 祐介 37 宮崎 8 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 14 2
7位 浜崎 昌一郎 36 宮崎 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
8位 津々見 真二 39 鹿児島 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1
9位 松田 栄一 37 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
10位 木村 進 39 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
11位 鹿島 洋輔 39 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 藤下 充義 39 愛知 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2
13位 三宅 真一 35 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
14位 小川 隆之 35 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
15位 古賀 崇司 38 福岡 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
16位 須釜 弘 37 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
17位 渡邉 浩司 35 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
18位 八田 益之 38 神奈川 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
19位 目良　幸久 35 岡山 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
20位 佐藤　大輔 35 茨城 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
21位 岩渕　貴光 39 岩手 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 2
22位 岸本 陽介 37 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
23位 亀井 英則 36 熊本 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
24位 稲 寛彰 38 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
25位 蔵本　康宏 36 鳥取 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
26位 横山　達哉 38 福島 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
27位 國次 真通 38 岡山 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
28位 マティアス シュティーマー 36 埼玉 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
29位 永井 靖典 37 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
30位 戸田 英雄 37 岡山 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
31位 北中　宏一 37 島根 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
32位 秦　健三郎 36 東京 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
33位 Leijdekkers Stefan 38 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

＜35-39歳男子＞
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34位 吉田 昌生 39 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
35位 臼井 範和 36 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
36位 佐桒　秀樹 37 鳥取 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
37位 氏家　正裕 39 宮城 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 三木 琢矢 40 兵庫 0 0 15 10 0 0 0 0 5 0 30 3
2位 コレソフ アレクサンドル 42 神奈川 0 0 12 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 26 3
3位 高橋　泰夫 43 岡山 0 10 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 23 2
4位 遠藤　正和 40 東京 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 20 2
5位 小原 工 43 鳥取 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2
6位 小嶋 基史 44 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 20 2
7位 阿間見 孝 43 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1
8位 田村 嘉規 41 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1
9位 小林 晋 42 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
10位 MOZZO DENIS 41 神奈川 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 白井 克昌 40 鹿児島 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 山田 雄介 44 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
13位 富崎 義明 44 沖縄 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
14位 村越 好晴 40 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
15位 島田　勇一 40 熊本 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
16位 刈谷 博幸 40 高知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
17位 工藤 秀雄 43 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
18位 小野　俊巳 41 新潟 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
19位 吉澤 篤史 41 岡山 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
20位 高木 晋一 44 静岡 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
21位 大矢 邦博 40 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 11 2
22位 角田 保治 42 熊本 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
23位 石井 克利 40 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
24位 田島　大介 41 鳥取 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
25位 阿部　忠文 40 秋田 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
26位 大平　晃司 41 埼玉 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
27位 杉森 一輝 44 滋賀 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
28位 Morange Jean-Marc 42 東京 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
29位 長谷川 竜也 40 三重 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
30位 豊田 修司 43 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
31位 福成 忠 40 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1
32位 藤原 成祥 43 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
33位 野村　典宏 40 島根 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

＜40-44歳男子＞
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34位 白石　浩基 40 秋田 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
35位 荻野　喜恵 42 福島 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
36位 尾林 豊治 42 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
37位 森本 有一 44 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
38位 古山 裕 44 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
39位 今村　悟朗 41 香川 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
40位 相馬　守 43 山形 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
41位 及川　博樹 42 宮城 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 室谷　浩二 48 滋賀 0 10 0 10 ＊7 0 10 0 0 0 30 4
2位 石鍋 聖一 46 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 10 0 28 3
3位 中島 秀彰 47 東京 13 0 0 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 28 3
4位 平田 泰久 48 三重 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 10 23 2
5位 岡崎　敏夫　 48 鳥取 0 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 2
6位 宿院 雅広 46 京都 10 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 17 3
7位 山野 健二 49 長崎 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
8位 田中 毅 47 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 14 2
9位 吉村 直人 45 大分 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
10位 一木 悟美 45 福岡 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 11 2
11位 高橋 功 45 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
12位 沢田　秀二 47 宮城 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
13位 小川 幸一 46 神奈川 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
14位 江国 斤悟 46 岡山 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
15位 久保　直人 46 佐賀 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
16位 岩下 忠弘 46 奈良 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
17位 石塚 和宏 49 沖縄 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
18位 平磯 正吏 46 愛媛 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
19位 吉田 康彦 45 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
20位 木綿 正秋 45 千葉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
21位 入野 隆久 45 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
22位 森河 和也 46 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1
23位 福本　整 46 岡山 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
24位 若見 暁樹 45 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
25位 西山 由樹 48 岐阜 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
26位 豊田 栄二 48 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 7 2
27位 宮塚 英也 46 栃木 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
28位 冷水 幸一 48 和歌山 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1
29位 冨岡　敏憲 48 広島 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

＜45-49歳男子＞
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30位 中川　泰司 48 石川 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
31位 渡辺　瑞樹 46 山形 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
32位 栗田 浩三 45 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
33位 岩田 隆敏 47 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
34位 佐藤　賢 48 山形 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
35位 金　　俊黙 48 東京 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 堀川 光裕 52 徳島 0 0 15 0 0 0 13 0 0 10 38 3
2位 内田　哲 53 福岡 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 15 2
3位 田中　忠治 51 岩手 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 15 2
4位 青野　誠司 50 宮城 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 14 2
5位 吉村 元明 53 兵庫 10 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 14 2
6位 Shrosbree Mark 50 神奈川 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
7位 鈴木 雅浩 50 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1
8位 塩谷 浩二 52 福岡 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
9位 井上 光雄 53 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 11 2
10位 古川 正敏 51 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
11位 児玉　浩樹 50 岡山 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 椎名　克行 51 新潟 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
13位 美山 俊一 53 岡山 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
14位 渡辺 靖博 51 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 1
15位 一村 和也 51 熊本 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
16位 河野 正秀 51 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
17位 Toews Murray 50 東京 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
18位 北條 和義 51 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
19位 西田 孝助 52 熊本 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
20位 大柳 敏男 51 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
21位 空門 卓次 54 京都 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1
22位 柘植 孝之 50 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
23位 大西　哲夫 54 大阪 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
24位 清水 昭 51 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
25位 若木 一朗 53 鳥取 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2
26位 山口 裕 52 佐賀 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
27位 青木 勝之 52 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
28位 加藤 隆司 52 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
29位 今野　豊彦 54 宮城 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
30位 加藤 幸司 50 茨城 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
31位 杉山 達人 50 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1

＜50-54歳男子＞
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32位 西ノ内 彰 53 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
33位 佐々木 義男 52 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1
34位 丹羽 一輝 52 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
35位 稲田　佳朗 50 島根 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
36位 元木　義秋 53 山形 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
37位 坂野　竜一 54 兵庫 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
38位 扇 建治 54 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
39位 山下 修 53 北海道 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
40位 相羽 昭二 54 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
41位 上森　英史 54 鳥取 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
42位 坂野　竜一 54 兵庫 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
43位 片寄　恵路 51 福島 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 鈴木 教之 58 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 10 23 2
2位 西内　秀一 59 福島 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 2
3位 石飛 肇 56 兵庫 10 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 18 2
4位 渡辺 良一 59 熊本 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
5位 奥田 利之 55 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
6位 小川 孝 57 埼玉 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
7位 原田 英介 57 熊本 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
8位 堀井 健司 58 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
9位 石橋 剛 56 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1
10位 伊藤 哲夫 56 三重 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 10 2
11位 山本　訓久 56 鳥取 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 佐藤 周平 58 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
13位 森 正範 58 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 1
14位 大原 辰蔵 56 長崎 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
15位 松葉 桂二 55 岐阜 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
16位 村山 尚志 55 東京 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
17位 木村 光広 55 広島 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
18位 三井 秀之 55 群馬 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
19位 高津 晴敏 55 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
20位 原田　雄二 57 滋賀 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
21位 阿部　泉一 57 山形 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
22位 山下　正芳 56 宮城 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
23位 井内 政幸 57 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
24位 喜田 文雄 57 京都 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
25位 藤城 康裕 57 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1

＜55-59歳男子＞
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26位 北栄 雅人 57 福岡 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
27位 安藤 善朗 55 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
28位 篠田 均 55 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
29位 水口 富男 56 静岡 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1
30位 羽柴　裕史 57 三重 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
31位 又井　忠美 59 秋田 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
32位 菅原　幸男 57 宮城 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
33位 奥村 光弘 57 岐阜 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2
34位 梶浦 秀一 56 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
35位 石浜 順一 59 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
36位 直江 幹夫 55 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
37位 音田　晴己 57 鳥取 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
38位 大西　克幸 58 青森 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
39位 岩渕　二三男 55 宮城 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
40位 吉田 敏彦 59 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
41位 植　忠光 59 鳥取 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
42位 南坊　博司 56 神奈川 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
43位 平川　信也 57 埼玉 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 揖場 裕 60 兵庫 13 0 15 0 0 0 13 0 *10 0 41 4
2位 三宅 光章 61 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 10 23 2
3位 岩館　仁 61 岩手 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 2
4位 佐藤 賢二 60 三重 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 7 17 2
5位 足立　秀男 63 島根 0 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 2
6位 山口 雄三 60 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 7 0 15 2
7位 妹尾 浩之 61 福岡 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
8位 中島 安興 61 富山 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 12 3
9位 和田 雅幸 63 埼玉 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 11 2
10位 村中　信一 62 山口 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 西田 秋義 60 岡山 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
12位 堀田 哲男 61 東京 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
13位 菅野 裕次 62 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
14位 濱崎 二丸 64 熊本 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
15位 前田 博幸 63 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
16位 安部 幸男 64 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
17位 芳賀　欣一 63 山形 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
18位 鈴木　良介 60 宮城 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
19位 矢野 吉延 61 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1

＜60-64歳男子＞
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20位 酒井 吉信 61 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
21位 児島 哲二 61 熊本 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
22位 山下 博明 61 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
23位 中島 博 60 三重 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 1
24位 中島 泰助 61 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1
25位 宗政　義仁 64 兵庫 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
26位 今野　幸二 61 山形 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
27位 八重樫　隆二 61 埼玉 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
28位 中桐 義明 61 岡山 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
29位 渋谷 政信 61 愛知 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
30位 早川 範良 63 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
31位 小寺 卓郎 61 兵庫 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1
32位 宮丸　公三 62 広島 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
33位 高橋　春一 60 山形 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
34位 中嶋 佐喜雄 62 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
35位 祝出 富夫 63 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
36位 井戸 正俊 60 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
37位 三木　慶一 61 大阪 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
38位 遠藤　信治 61 宮城 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
39位 千田　秋義 60 宮城 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 神谷 進五 68 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 5 18 2
2位 高橋 勝之 68 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 7 17 2
3位 山口 博 65 長崎 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
4位 浜口 辰雄 66 茨城 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
5位 岡本 征 68 兵庫 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
6位 小野 数勝 67 長崎 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
7位 荻野 宏一 68 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
8位 大島 強 67 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
9位 近藤　栄治 69 大阪 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
10位 中川　良治 65 岩手 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 汐元　登志夫 69 宮城 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 門田 勝 66 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
13位 山本 勝一 65 愛知 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
14位 浦上 安広 66 熊本 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
15位 山田 廣三 67 長崎 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2
16位 富田 忍 65 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1
17位 秋尾 晃正 68 東京 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1

＜65-69歳男子＞
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18位 黒部 保洋 69 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1
19位 入江　昭雄 67 熊本 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
20位 佐原 貞三郎 65 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
21位 髙橋　進 66 山形 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
22位 小原　　稔 67 宮城 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1
23位 伊藤 勝 65 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 1
24位 三宅 敏夫 66 岡山 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
25位 小茂出 勝次 68 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1
26位 秋尾 晃正 68 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1
27位 成田　峻 69 山形 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
28位 酒井　　毅 67 宮城 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
29位 森崎 俊紘 68 福島 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
30位 香田 勲 65 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1
31位 信田 勇郎 65 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1
32位 赤星 俊一 69 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1
33位 林谷　洋一 67 山形 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
34位 佐野 博男 69 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
35位 笠井 昌義 66 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 昆英夫 73 茨城 13 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 33 3
2位 堀江 弘 70 埼玉 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 22 2
3位 谷口 功 70 京都 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 20 2
4位 阪本 一雄 74 大阪 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1
5位 小林 達雄 70 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1
6位 水野 達雄 74 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 5 13 2
7位 田中 國宣 72 熊本 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
8位 田端 昇 71 埼玉 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
9位 落合 國男 70 香川 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 1
10位 黒岩 健三 70 京都 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
11位 武内 眞誠 74 千葉 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
12位 宮城 一夫 74 沖縄 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
13位 深田 初一 73 熊本 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1
14位 武井 禧明 70 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1
15位 萩原 修二 71 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 磯田 正信 75 熊本 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
2位 秋山 紅八 75 東京 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

＜70-74歳男子＞

＜75-79歳男子＞

21 / 22 ページ



2010JTUエイジランキング詳細（8/1現在）

3位 神谷 昭雄 76 愛知 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1
4位 碇　岩雄 75 東京 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1
5位 中原　弘郎 75 大阪 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
6位 斉藤　健 75 新潟 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
7位 玉代勢 孝一 76 沖縄 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

順位 氏名 年齢 ＪＴＵ登録地 石垣 湯梨浜 天草 酒田 仙台 蒲郡 ひわさ 東京 大阪 長良川 合計 大会数

1位 伊賀 正美 81 徳島 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1

＜80歳以上男子＞
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